PSP Detailed Report

Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration

		Drive	r Informa	ation											
Last Name		License #					State								
VEGAMAR	JOSE GUSTAVO		25424431					TX							
VEGAGUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO		25424431					TX							
VEGA		25424431					TX								
MARVEGAGUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO)SE GUSTAVO			25424431					тх					
MARVEGA	JOSE		25424431					TX							
MARGUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO			25424431					TX					
MAR	JOSE GUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO			25424431					TX					
GUSTAVOVEGA	JOSE GUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO			25424431					TX					
GUSTAVOMARVEGA	JOSE GUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO			25424431				TX						
GUSTAVOMAR	JOSE GUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO			25424431				TX						
GUSTAVO	JOSE GUSTAVO						TX								
		Cra	sh Activ	ity											
Crash Summary (Crashes listed rep	resent a driver's involve	ment in FMCSA-reportable	crashes, v	ithout any	deter	mination	as to res	ponsibil	ity.)						
# of Cr	ashes: 0	# of Crashes with Fatali	# of Crashes with Fatalities: 0 # of Crash				shes with Injuries: 0			# of Towaway		waways:	0		
# Not preve	ntable: 0	# of Fatali	ties: 0		# of I				0		# of Hazmat Releases:		0		
Crash Details (Crashes listed repres	sent a driver's involveme	nt in FMCSA-reportable cra	shes, with	out any de	etermi	nation as	to respo	nsibility.)						
Date DOT #	Carrier Name	Driver Name	Driver	Lic S	State	Driver DO	B Rpt St	Report	Number	Location	# Fatalities	# of Inj	uries		
Inspection Activity (3 year history from MCMIS snapshot date)															
Inspection Summary															
Driver Summ	Ve	Vehicle Summary				Hazmat Summary									

Report executed at: 5/18/2023 9:51:06 AM

MCMIS snapshot date: 04/28/2023

This document contains sensitive information. Improper handling of this information can negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the document under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required.

Driver Inspections: Driver Out-of-service Inspections:				5 Vehicle Inspections:	5 Vehicle Inspections:			nspection		1				
			0 Vehicle Out-of-service Ins	0 Vehicle Out-of-service Inspections:			out-of-ser	vice Inspections:			0			
Driver Out-of-service Rate:					0% Vehicle Out-of-service Rat	Vehicle Out-of-service Rate:			Hazmat Out-of-service Rate:					
Insped	ction Details													
Carrie	r Info				Driver Info				Inspec	tion Info				
	Date	DOT#	Carrier Na	ame	Driver Name	Driver Lic	State	Driver DOB	Rpt St	Report Number	Hazmat Insp	Insp Level	# of Viol	
1	08/19/2020	2116269	CARLO RODE	RIGUEZ	MAR VEGA, JOSE	25424431	TX	10/27/1987	TX	5TC99DJECA	N	2	4	
	Vehicle \	Violation: 390.21(a) Not marked in accordance with regulations NON-OOS												
	Vehicle \	le Violation: 393.11 No or defective lighting devices or reflective material as required NON-OOS												
	Vehicle \	e Violation: 393.28 Improper or no wiring protection as required NON-OOS												
	Vehicle \	Violation: 393.55(e) No or Defective ABS Malfunction Indicator Lamp for trailer NON-OOS manufactured after 03/01/1998												
2	08/20/2020	2116269	CARLO RODE	RIGUEZ	MAR VEGA, JOSE	25424431	TX	10/27/1987	TX	5TD99DBO0R	N	3	0	
3	10/08/2020	1754363	MENCAR	LLC	MAR VEGA, JOSE	25424431	TX	10/27/1987	МО	W209005793	N	3	2	
	Driver Vi	/iolation: 395.22(h)(2) Driver failing to maintain ELD instruction sheet NON-OOS												
	Driver Vi	iolation: 392.2 IRP Apportioned Tag or Registration Violation NON-						NON-OOS						
4	10/15/2020	1754363	MENCAR	LLC	MAR VEGA, JOSE	25424431	TX	10/27/1987	MI	PATTM02764	N	1	3	
	Driver Vi	Violation: 392.2 State/Local Laws - Excessive weight - 2501-5000 lbs over on an axle/axle groups. NON-OOS												
	Vehicle \	Vehicle Violation: 393.45(b)(2) Brake Hose or Tubing Chafing and/or Kinking - Connection to Power Unit NON-OOS						oos						
	Vehicle \	e Violation: 392.2 State vehicle registration or License Plate violation NON-OOS												
5	09/28/2022	2638571	SPEED FREIG	HT INC	MAR VEGA, JOSE	25424431	TX	10/27/1987	SC	C121010138	Υ	2	0	
Violat	ion Summary													
V	iolation #				Description	Description					ons	# of Out-of-service Violations		
395.22(h)(2) Driver failing to maintain ELD instruction sh				ruction sheet							1		(

Report executed at: 5/18/2023 9:51:06 AM

MCMIS snapshot date: 04/28/2023

392.2

393.45(b)(2)

This document contains sensitive information. Improper handling of this information can negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the document under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required.

Brake Hose or Tubing Chafing and/or Kinking - Connection to Power Unit

IRP Apportioned Tag or Registration Violation

390.21(a)	Not marked in accordance with regulations	1	0
393.11	No or defective lighting devices or reflective material as required	1	0
393.28	Improper or no wiring protection as required	1	0
393.55(e)	No or Defective ABS Malfunction Indicator Lamp for trailer manufactured after 03/01/1998	1	0

The summary counts and rates only include violations that were attributable to VEGAMAR, JOSE GUSTAVO.

Report executed at: 5/18/2023 9:51:06 AM

MCMIS snapshot date: 04/28/2023

This document contains sensitive information. Improper handling of this information can negatively affect individuals. Handle and secure this information appropriately to prevent inadvertent disclosure by keeping the document under the control of authorized persons. Properly dispose of this document when no longer required.